Carmel Valley 2024/25 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades 2-2

Sat. January 11, 2025

Game

P5

P2

P1

P4

P3

Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. January 18, 2025

Game

P9

P7

P8

P6

P10

Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. January 25, 2025

Game

P15

P12

P13

P14

P11

Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Sat. February 1, 2025

Game

P20

P17

P18

P19

P16

Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Joelle Goldman/Bryan
Villano

Kings

Bill Wang/Lida Lomont

Jack Montague/Greg
Hess

Evan White

Home Team Score

Evan White

Shay Kulkarni

Kings

Blue Tigers / Shawn
Johnson

Jack Montague/Greg
Hess

Home Team Score

Evan White

Blue Tigers / Shawn
Johnson

Shay Kulkarni

Kings

Bill Wang/Lida Lomont

Home Team Score

Kings

Rose Eltawy

Blue Tigers / Shawn
Johnson

Shay Kulkarni

Mike Buckel

Away Team

Jon Schwartz

Blue Tigers / Shawn
Johnson

Shay Kulkarni

Mike Buckel

Rose Eltawy

Away Team

Jon Schwartz

Rose Eltawy

Mike Buckel

Bill Wang/Lida Lomont

Joelle Goldman/Bryan
Villano

Away Team

Jack Montague/Greg
Hess

Mike Buckel

Jon Schwartz

Joelle Goldman/Bryan
Villano

Rose Eltawy

Away Team

Evan White

Jon Schwartz

Joelle Goldman/Bryan
Villano

Jack Montague/Greg
Hess

Bill Wang/Lida Lomont



Sat. February 8, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P23 11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Rose Eltawy Jack Montague/Greg
(North) Hess
P25  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Shay Kulkarni Kings
(North)
P24  1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 ' Blue Tigers / Shawn Evan White
(North) Johnson
P21  2:00 PM g\la(;m%l Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Bill Wang/Lida Lomont Jon Schwartz
P22 3:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Mike Buckel Jc_)elle Goldman/Bryan
(North) Villano
Sat. February 15, 2025
Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P28  11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Mike Buckel Evan White
(North)
P27  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Jon Schwartz Jack Montague/Greg
(North) Hess

Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1  Joelle Goldman/Bryan

P26 1:00 PM (North) villano Bill Wang/Lida Lomont
P29 2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Rose Eltawy Kings

(North)
P30  3:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Blue Tigers / Shawn Shay Kulkarni

(North) Johnson

Sat. February 22, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 ' Joelle Goldman/Bryan

P32  11:00 AM (North) Villano

Evan White

Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Jack Montague/Greg

P31 12:00 PM Bill Wang/Lida Lomont

(North) Hess
P33 1:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Jon Schwartz Kings
(North)
P34 2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Mike Buckel Shay Kulkarni
(North)
P35  3:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Rose Eltawy Blue Tigers / Shawn
(North) Johnson
Sat. March 1, 2025
Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P40 11:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Bill Wang/Lida Evan White
(North) Lomont
P37  12:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Mike Buckel Rose Eltawy
(North)
P38 1:00 PM (C:Nac::?he)l Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Kings Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P39  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Shay Kulkarni .]Qelle Goldman/Bryan
(North) Villano
P36  3:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Jon Schwartz Blue Tigers / Shawn

(North) Johnson



	Carmel Valley 2024/25 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades 2-2

