# Carmel Valley 2024/25 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades 2-2

# Sat. January 11, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P5	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano		Jon Schwartz
P2	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kings		Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson
P1	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bill Wang/Lida Lomont		Shay Kulkarni
P4	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jack Montague/Greg Hess		Mike Buckel
P3	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White		Rose Eltawy

## Sat. January 18, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P9	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White		Jon Schwartz
P7	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shay Kulkarni		Rose Eltawy
P8	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kings		Mike Buckel
P6	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson		Bill Wang/Lida Lomont
P10	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jack Montague/Greg Hess		Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano

## Sat. January 25, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P15	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Evan White			Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P12	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson			Mike Buckel
P13	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shay Kulkarni			Jon Schwartz
P14	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kings			Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano
P11	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bill Wang/Lida Lomont			Rose Eltawy

#### Sat. February 1, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P20	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kings			Evan White
P17	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Rose Eltawy			Jon Schwartz
P18	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson			Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano
P19	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shay Kulkarni			Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P16	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mike Buckel			Bill Wang/Lida Lomont

## Sat. February 8, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P23	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Rose Eltawy		Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P25	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shay Kulkarni		Kings
P24	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson		Evan White
P21	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bill Wang/Lida Lomont		Jon Schwartz
P22	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mike Buckel		Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano

# Sat. February 15, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P28	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mike Buckel			Evan White
P27	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jon Schwartz			Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P26	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano			Bill Wang/Lida Lomont
P29	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Rose Eltawy			Kings
P30	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson			Shay Kulkarni

## Sat. February 22, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P32	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano		Evan White
P31	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bill Wang/Lida Lomont		Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P33	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jon Schwartz		Kings
P34	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mike Buckel		Shay Kulkarni
P35	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Rose Eltawy		Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson

# Sat. March 1, 2025

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P40	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bill Wang/Lida Lomont		Evan White
P37	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Mike Buckel		Rose Eltawy
P38	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kings		Jack Montague/Greg Hess
P39	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Shay Kulkarni		Joelle Goldman/Bryan Villano
P36	3:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Jon Schwartz		Blue Tigers / Shawn Johnson